Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Cael Edwards 11.21 1st $12.80
2 Tylee Edwards 13.33 2nd $9.60
3 Norah Smith 13.41 3rd $6.40
4 Vivian Zellitti 14.90 4th $3.20
5 Ardie Schaffer 18.48
6 Slone Edwards 116.72
7 Wren Schrank 123.91
8 Jw Skelley 142.90
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First Name
Cael
Tylee
Vivian
Wren
Jw
Slone

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Edwards 13.79 1st $12.00
Edwards 16.58 2nd $7.20

Zellitti 18.05 3rd $4.80
Schrank NT
Skelley NT

Edwards NT



Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Snatch

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Cael Edwards 3.28 1st $17.60
2 Tylee Edwards 3.37 2nd $13.20
3 Norah Smith 413 3rd $8.80
4 Vivian Zellitti 4.9 4th $4.40
5 Slone Edwards 5.3
6 Anabelle Anderson 5.3
7 Wren Schrank 7.57
8 Drew Anderson 8.58
9 Sutton Wilbanks 46.75
10 Kopper Annie Miller NT
11 Ardie Schaffer NT
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First Name
Ardie
Wren

Jw
Sutton

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place
Schaffer 7.59 1st
Schrank NT
Skelley NT

Wilbanks NT

Prize Money
$16.00



PeeWee Barrel Racing

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Hazley Callaway 22.766 1st $53.00
2 Corralynn Buchholz 32.129 2nd $43.00
3 Cael Edwards 36.227 3rd $32.00
4 Tylee Edwards 36.652 4th $21.00
5 Blakely Kissack 38.07 5th $11.00
6 Dovey Haskins 38.27
7 Hazen Ruff 39.458
8 EvalLynn Sessions 48.413
9 Coy Schaffer 54.975
10 Jaycee Kissack 61.022
11 Jaelynn White 61.602
12 Norah Smith 451.303
13 Kinsley Skelley 457.206
14 Rori Kissack 457.652
15 Slone Edwards 466.383
16 Tylee Edwards 472.627
17 Vivian Zellitti 472.627
18 Ryley Swartz 999
19 Emmee Petty 999

Haze Wilbanks 999
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First Name

Ryley
Hazley
Coy
Dovey
Kinsley
Vivian
Corralynn
Haze
EvalLynn

PeeWee Pole Bending

Last Name

Swartz
Callaway
Schaffer
Haskins
Skelley
Zellitti
Buchholz
Wilbanks
Sessions

Time
43.4
52.7
66.71
75.78
460.43
463.26
466.81
485.88
999

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$28.80
$21.60
$14.40
$7.20
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First Name
Koy
Hazley
Hazen
Cael
Tylee
Coy
Kinsley
Norah
Vivian
Slone
Haze
Rori
Jaycee

PeeWee Ribbon Snatch

Last Name

Sessions
Callaway
Ruff
Edwards
Edwards
Schaefer
Skelley
Smith
Zellitti
Edwards
Wilbanks
Kissack
Kissack

Time
10.83
14.09
14.92
15.22
16.98
32.00
116.66
118.67
119.52
121.25
125.37
129.54
138.86

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$23.30
$17.47
$11.65
$5.82



PeeWee Dummy Roping

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Koy Sessions 7.27 1st $28.80
2 Hazley Callaway 9.03 2nd $19.20
3 Coy Schaffer NT
4 Kinsley Skelley NT
5 Hazen Ruff NT
6 Haze Wilbanks NT



PeeWee Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place Prize Money
1 EvalLynn Sessions Hazely Callaway 30.978 1st $16.00
2 Kinsley Skelley Ryley Swartz 37.832



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money
1 Ardie Schaffer Coy Schaffer NT
2 Hazley Callaway Coy sessions NT



Youth Barrel Racing

Draw First Name Last Name Time Penalty Total Time Place Prize Money
1 Mesa Callaway 17.77 17.77 1st $48.00
2 Nola Sessions 19.393 19.393 2nd $36.00
3 Grady Flint 24.717 24.717 3rd $24.00
4 Oaklie Ruff 20.491 5 25.491 4th $12.00
5 Jess Anderson 25.907 25.907
6 K’Lynn Skelley 26.307 26.307
7 Kenly Flint 27.002 27.002
8 Deklan McGinley 28.681 28.681
9 Eryn Buchholz 30.951 30.951
10 Acey Haskins 31.438 31.438



Draw
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First Name
Nola
Mesa
Grady

Oaklie

Deklan

K'Lynn
Acey
Kenly
Jess
Zoey
Eryn

Youth Pole Bending

Last Name
Sessions
Callaway

Flint
Ruff
McGinley
Skelley
Haskins
Flint
Anderson
Knigge
Buchholz

Time
27.14
33.74
34.45
36.41
36.65
39.26
46.5
47.19
999
999
999

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$52.80
$39.60
$26.40
$13.20
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Youth Girls Goat Tying

First Name Last Name Time Place
Mesa Callaway 27.05 1st
Oaklie Ruff 27.87

Zoey Knigge NT

Prize Money
$36.00



Youth Boys Goat Tying
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Jess Anderson 20.11 1st $24.00
2 Deklan McGinley 24 .87
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First Name
Jess
Kenly
Mesa
Grady
K’'Lynn

Youth Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place
Anderson 293 1st
Flint 6.90 2nd
Callaway 8.50 3rd
Flint NT
Skelley NT

Prize Money
$30.00
$18.00
$12.00
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Youth Dummy Team Roping

First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place
Jess Anderson Grady Flint NT
Kenly Flint Grady Flint NT

Mesa Callaway Jess Anderson NT

Prize Money
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First Name
Mesa
Grady
Kinley
Hazen

K’'Lynn

Last Name
Callaway
Flint
Flint
Ruff
Skelley

Youth Crepe Paper Race
Partner Name
Nola sessions
Jess Anderson

Grady Flint

Oaklie Ruff
Oaklie Ruff

Time
12.416
14.932
15.132
29.122

NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$38.40
$28.80
$19.20
$9.60
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First Name
Josey
Hallie
Jolene
Shea
Erica
Zoey
Maycee

Last Name
Franzen
Sessions
Schmit
Zellitti
Heilbrun
Knigge
Farquhar

Time
17.592
18.989
19.269
19.389
18.481
34.906

NT

Junior Barrel Racing

Penalty Total Time

17.592
18.989
19.269
19.389
5 23.481
34.906
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Prize Money
$56.00
$33.60
$22.40
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First Name
Shea
Hallie
Erica
Josey

Junior Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place
Zellitti 26.67 1st
Sessions 28.37 2nd
Heilbrun 35.81 3rd
Franzen 22.36

Prize Money
$32.00
$19.20
$12.80
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First Name
Hallie
Shea

Taebyn
Taebyn
Josey

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Last Name Time Place
Sessions 10.02 1st
Zellitti 11.32 2nd
McGinley 11.69
McGinley 13.35
Franzen NT

Prize Money
$28.80
$19.20



Junior Boy Goats

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money



Junior Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Parther Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Taebyn McGinley Shea Zellitte 10.036 1st $16.00
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First Name
Hope
Natalie
Londyn
Larissa

Senior Barrel Racing

Last Name
Capelle
Randall
Almer
Rathbun

Time

17.31
18.056
18.642
19.823

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Prize Money
$40.00
$24.00
$16.00



Senior Pole Bending
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Natalie Randall 24.88 1st $20.00



Senior Girls Goat Tying

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money



Last Name
Humble
Goven
McAuliffe
Poloncic
Wilkins
Dunagan
Speelmon
Wilkins
Eskew
Jacobson
Williams
Hunting
Farquhar
McKim
Beck
Humble
Capelle
Oedekoven
Braaton

First Name
Jenna
Ashlyn

Georgia
Maggie
Jessica
Kassidy
Holly
Jessica
Maddie
Maddie
Katie
Synda
Jennifer
Lily
Kynadee
Jenna
Lydia
Sydney
Corlene

Horse Name
Flip N Hayday
Polly
Oakley
Nothinbut The Shakes
Shez our secret
Dusty
Laughing Frenchie
Jackson
Bear
Who Robbed Vegas
Frenchmans Band
PTR cool lil badger
Kissin me a Frenchman
Sister
Bolt
Pineys First Fame
Horse 1
Drifter
Heza Famous Legacy

Open Barrel Racing

Roll
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes

Time
16.056
16.076
16.235
16.269
16.492
16.520
16.772
16.898
17.051
17.073
17.410
17.517
18.261
18.771
19.103
19.111
20.436

417.073
418.417

Place
1D-1st
1D-2nd

2D-1st
2D-2nd

3D-1st
3D-2nd

4D-1st
4D-2nd

Prize Money
$154.00
$102.00

$115.00
$77.00

$77.00
$51.00

$38.00
$26.00
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Last Name
Hunting
Rathbun
Capelle

Mills
Braaton

First Name
Synda
Larissa
Lydia

Kim
Corlene

Open Novice Barrel Racing

Horse
PTR cool lil badger
Streakin Lil Red Pep
Horse 1
Sugar
Heza Famous Legacy

Time
17.442
18.325
20.163
21.358
18.417

Penalty Total Time

17.442
18.325
20.163
21.358
5 23.417

Place
1D-1st
2D-1st

Prize Money
$72.00
$48.00



Draw

Open Goat Tying

Last Name First Name Time Place
Dunagan Kassidy 7.6 1st
Dunagan Kassidy 9.17

Franzen Josey 10.8

Prize Money
$48.00



